BYFORD NEWSAGENCY & LOTTERIES

BYFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL
2019 Requirements for Pre-Primary

Gender

(M |F | Child's Year

Student Surname:

Student First Name:

Street No.

IStreet Name: Suburb:

]P/Code:

Parents Name:

Parents Mobile Number:

**Return completed order to school by the end of term four to ensure Rebate to School**

Credit Card Payment Authority

Name of Cardholder:

/

Credit Card Number

Signature of Cardholder: Expiry Date

Amount: $§

Req

Order

Pick Up: Text sent to Parent when ready for pick at Byford Newsagency

Full Stationery Cost: $69.40
To Order Full List Tick Box

CD-RW IMATION SLIM CASE 80 MIN 700MB
FABER CASTELL TRI-GRIP PKT12

FABER CASTELL WHITEBOARD MARKER BLACK
FABER PENCIL TRIANGULAR STANDARD HB
GLUE UHU BLU GLUE STICK 40GM

PENCIL CASE GIANT 2 ZIP 375 X 265MM

READ IT HOME READING JUNIOR/YELLOW
TEXTA ZOOM JUMBO 10PK

FABER PVC-FREE ERASER WITH SLEEVE
HEADPHONES (OVER EARS, NOT BUDS)

SubTotal

Unit Price
2.50
3.50
2.20
0.80
3.20
8.20
4.95

13.00
0.75
10.00

Delivery: Byford Area $10, Outside Byford Area $15

Delivery

Total

L

Payment Upfront for Full Booklist is Required | 1

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION $ 50.00 $ 50.00

APPROVED VOLUNTARY DONATIONS

P&C BUILDING FUND $ 25.00 $ 25.00

P&C LIBRARY $ 25.00 $ 25.00
Contributions SubTotal |

LIBRARY BAG WATERPROOF NYLON 40X35CM $ 7.50 $ 7.50
Write Your Total Here |

(Stationery, Delivery & Fees)

PARENTS TO SUPPLY
2 x Box of Tissues
1 x Library Bag (Available with this order)




