BYFORD NEWSAGENCY & LOTTERIES

BYFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL

2019 Requirements for Pre-Primary

Child's Year

M F

Gender

Student Surname:			Student First Name:				
Street No. Street Name:		Street Name:	Suburb:		P/Code:	P/Code:	
Parents	Name:		Parents Mobile	Number:			
*	*Return	completed order to school by the end o	of term four to	ensure Rebate	to Schoo) **	
		ent Authority					
Name of Cardholder:			Credit Card Nun	nber ,			
			/	/	/		
Signature	of Card	holder:	Expiry Date	/			
			Amount: \$				
		Full Stationery Cost:	\$69.40		•		
		To Order Full List Tick Box					
Reqd	Order	CD DVA/ IMATION CLIMA CACE OO MIN	1.700MD	Unit Price		Total	
1 2	Н	CD-RW IMATION SLIM CASE 80 MIN FABER CASTELL TRI-GRIP PKT12	1 YOUMB	2.50			
1	\vdash	FABER CASTELL WHITEBOARD MAR	VED BLACK	3.50 2.20	-		
6	H	FABER PENCIL TRIANGULAR STANDARD HB		0.80	-		
5	\vdash	GLUE UHU BLU GLUE STICK 40GM	AND HD	3.20	-		
1	\Box	PENCIL CASE GIANT 2 ZIP 375 X 26	5MM	8.20			
1		READ IT HOME READING JUNIOR/YELLOW		4.95			
1		TEXTA ZOOM JUMBO 10PK		13.00			
1		FABER PVC-FREE ERASER WITH SLE	EVE	0.75			
1		HEADPHONES (OVER EARS, NOT BUDS)		10.00			
					-		
		5	SubTotal				
		Delivery: Byford Area \$10, Outs	ide Byford A	Byford Area \$15			
			Delivery				
	Pick U	p: Text sent to Parent when read	y for pick at	Byford News	sagency		
		Payment Upfront for Full Booklist is R	equired				
		VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION		\$ 50.00	<u> </u>	50.00	
		APPROVED VOLUNTARY DONA	ATIONS				
		P&C BUILDING FUND		\$ 25.00		25.00	
		P&C LIBRARY	Contributions	\$ 25.00 SubTotal	\$	25.00	
1		LIBRARY BAG WATERPROOF NYLON 40X		\$ 7.50		7.50	
			Write Vous T	otal Horo			
			Write Your To				
		(Stationery,	Delivery &	rees)		

PARENTS TO SUPPLY

2 x Box of Tissues

1 x Library Bag (Available with this order)